Yunlin Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

New Prisoners by Type of Crime

Unit : Persons

Year
(Month)

Total

Public
Danger

Forgery

Robbery

Homicide

Assault

Larceny

Fraud

Weapons
Offenses

Drugs

Of fenses Others

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

2025, 1-10

39

42

21

15

14

17

15

12

11




