## Yunlin Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice New Prisoners by Type of Crime

											Unit: Persons
Year (Month)	Total	Public Danger	Forgery	Robbery	Homicide	Assault	Larceny	Fraud	Weapons Offenses	Drugs Offenses	Others
2020	39	5	-	-	-	3	4	5	15	-	7
2021	42	5	-	-	-	1	9	1	12	1	13
2022	21	-	-	-	-	-	1	-	11	-	9
2023	15	-	-	1	-	-	2	1	7	1	3
2024	14	1	-	-	-	1	1	-	6	-	5
2025, 1-10	17	-	-	-	-	2	2	-	5	1	7